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HSS-Tin Metal Drill Bit  

Part No. Description MRP

D-64272 HSS-Tin Metal Drill 2x49 10Pcs

D-64288 HSS-Tin Metal Drill 2.5x57 10Pcs

D-64294 HSS-Tin Metal Drill 3x61 10Pcs

D-64303 HSS-Tin Metal Drill 3.5x70 10Pcs

D-64319 HSS-Tin Metal Drill 4x75 10Pcs

D-64325 HSS-Tin Metal Drill 4.5x80 10Pcs

D-64353 HSS-Tin Metal Drill 6x93 10Pcs

D-64375 HSS-Tin Metal Drill 7x109 10Pcs

 

D-64381 HSS-Tin Metal Drill 7.5x109 10Pcs

D-64478 HSS-Tin Metal Drill 12x151 5Pcs

D-64814 HSS-tin Metal Drill 3/32"x2.1/4" 10Pcs

D-64836 HSS-tin Metal Drill 1/8"x2.3/4" 10Pcs

D-64870 HSS-tin Metal Drill 3/16"x3.1/2" 10Pcs

D-64901 HSS-tin Metal Drill 1/4"x4" 10Pcs

D-64917 HSS-tin Metal Drill 5/16"x4.1/2" 10Pcs

D-64923 HSS-tin Metal Drill 3/8"x5" 5Pcs

D-64945 HSS-tin Metal Drill 1/2"x6" 5Pcs

D-64820

181

218

275

288

333

359

522

691

758

1360

218

299

275

388

613

894

663

1421

HSS-tin Metal Drill 7/64"x2-5/8" 10Pcs

Fully ground HSS drill bit

HSS-TiN metal drill bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers

  

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

B-57401 SDS-Plus Hss-tin Metal 3x90 1pc

B-57417 SDS-Plus Hss-tin Metal 3.5x100 1pc

B-57423 SDS-Plus Hss-tin Metal 4x105 1pc

B-57439 SDS-Plus Hss-tin Metal 4.5x110 1pc

B-57445 SDS-Plus Hss-tin Metal 5x116 1pc

B-57451 SDS-Plus Hss-tin Metal 5.5x123 1pc

B-57467 SDS-Plus Hss-tin Metal 6x123 1pc

B-57473 SDS-Plus Hss-tin Metal 6.5x131 1pc

185

204

218

236

284

299

307

342

 

HSS-Co metal drill bit (Cobalt 5%) 5pcs. 
 

 
 

 Part No. Description MRP

D-16673 HSS-Co Metal Drill 4x75 5Pcs

D-16695 HSS-Co Metal Drill 5x86 5Pcs

 

 
 

 

D-16710 HSS-Co Metal Drill 6x93 5Pcs

D-16726 HSS-Co Metal Drill 6.5x101 5Pcs

D-16754 HSS-Co Metal Drill 8x117 5Pcs

705

932

1205

1401

2400

Part No. Description MRP

D-57168 1143Hss-co Metal Drill 6pcs Set  2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm 

HSS-Co metal drill bit assortment

 

 

Step drill bit Spiral �ute

 
 

 
  

  

Part No. Description MRP

Straight shank (Three �at)

D-40163 5397Step Drill Bit Spiral 4-32mm, 102mm

Step drill bit Straight �ute

 

 
 Part No. Description MRP

D-40082

Straight shank (Three �at)

Step Drill Bit Straight Flute 4-12mm, 65mm

D-40098 Step Drill Bit Straight Flute 4-20mm, 75mm

D-40107 5974Step Drill Bit Straight Flute 4-32mm, 102mm

  
  

Type MZ

 

1555

2678

  

Step drill bit Straight �ute Titanium coating

 
 

 
 

 

 
 Part No. Description MRP

D-40113

Type MZ

Straight shank (Three �at)

Step Drill Bit Straight Flute Titanium  4-12mm, 65mm

D-40129 Step Drill Bit Straight Flute Titanium 4-20mm,75mm

D-40135 6541Step Drill Bit Straight Flute Titanium 4-32mm, 102mm

1638

2812
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Glass �bre reinforced plastic, epoxy Glass

Wear eye protection Wear ear protection Wear a mask

Soft brick Stone

Wear protective gloves
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Step drill bit Spiral �ute Titanium coating 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-40185 Step Drill Bit Spiral Titanium  4-20mm x75mm

Wood Drill bit

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-07026 Wood Drill Bit 3x61

D-07032 Wood Drill Bit 4x75

D-07048 Wood Drill Bit 5x86

D-07054 Wood Drill Bit 6x93

D-07060 Wood Drill Bit 7x109

D-07076 Wood Drill Bit 8x117

D-07082 Wood Drill Bit 9x125

D-07098 Wood Drill Bit 10x133

D-07107 Wood Drill Bit 12x151

D-07113

D-07129

D-07135

D-07141

Wood Drill Bit 16x160

Wood Drill Bit 18x180

Wood Drill Bit 20x200

Wood Drill Bit 14x160

 
 

 

Wood Flat bit
  

 

 

 
 

 

 

D-07777 Flat Bit 24x150

D-07783 Flat Bit 25x150

D-07799 Flat Bit 26x160

D-07808 Flat Bit 28x160

D-07814 Flat Bit 30x160

D-07820 Flat Bit 32x160

D-07836 Flat Bit 34x160

D-07842 Flat Bit 35x160

D-07858 Flat Bit 36x160

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-07674 Flat Bit 6x150

D-07680 Flat Bit 8x150

D-07696 Flat Bit 10x150

D-07705 Flat Bit 12x150

D-23977 Flat Bit 12.7x150

D-07727 Flat Bit 15x150

D-07733 Flat Bit 16x150

D-07749 Flat Bit 18x150

D-07755 Flat Bit 20x150

D-07761 Flat Bit 22x150

D-67614 Flat Bit 13x150

D-07711 Flat Bit 14x150

Wood drill bit assortment

Part No. Description MRP

Wood brad drill bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers

B-57495 SDS-Plus Wood Drill Bit 5x116

Part No. Description MRP

B-57489 SDS-Plus Wood Drill Bit 4x105

B-57510 SDS-Plus Wood Drill Bit 8x147

B-57504 SDS-Plus Wood Drill Bit 6x123

B-57526 SDS-Plus Wood Drill Bit 10x163

Wood TCT hinge cutting bit

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-71093 Hinge Drill Bit 15x77mm

D-71102 Hinge Drill Bit 19x77mm

D-71118 Hinge Drill Bit 20x77mm

D-71124 Hinge Drill Bit 25x77mm

D-71130 Hinge Drill Bit 26x77mm

D-71146 Hinge Drill Bit 30x77mm

D-71152 Hinge Drill Bit 32x77mm

D-71168 Hinge Drill Bit 35x77mm

 
 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

Wood forstner bit

D-42248 Forstner Drill Bit 25x90mm

D-42254 Forstner Drill Bit 26x90mm

D-42260 Forstner Drill Bit 30x90mm

D-41816 Forstner Drill Bit 10x90mm

 
 

D-42276 Forstner Drill Bit 32x90mm

D-42282 Forstner Drill Bit 35x90mm

2812

50

53

54

62

78

88

106

115

150

192

261

394

436

118

114

125

121

127

132

131

131

131

142

150

169

187

187

207

230

240

271

280

289

301

159

180

199

238

258

289

312

337

482

735

745

796

828

900

672

195

190

205

225

247

D-57227 Wood Drill Bit 8pcs Set 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 mm (1pc.each)
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D-17158

D-35623

D-17164

Bim Hole Saw 127mm

Bim Hole Saw 140mm

Bim Hole Saw 152mm

 

 

 

Accessories for BiM Hole saw

 

 

 

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-17170

Pilot drill

D-17186

D-17603

D-17619

D-17192 232

Pilot drill

BiM Hole Saw KIT

 

 

  

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-47123 Hole Saw Kit 6pcs/set (16,20,25,32,40,51mm)

D-47117 Hole Saw Kit 6pc/set (19, 22, 29, 38, 44, 57mm)

D-47139 Hole Saw Kit 6pcs/set (20,25,32,40,51,65mm)

D-47298 Hole Saw Kit 11pcs/set (19,22,25,29,35,38, 44,51,57,68,75mm)

D-50572 Hole Saw Kit 11pcs/set (19,22,25, 29, 35,38,44,51,57,65,76mm)

D-47307 Hole Saw Kit 13pcs/set (16,19,22,25,32,35,37,44,51,57,64,68,76mm)

Adapter

 

 

D-35499

D-25688

D-30140

 

Bim Hole Saw 59mm

Bim Hole Saw 60mm

Bim Hole Saw 64mm

D-35508

D-17108

D-25694

D-35514

D-17114

D-35520

Bim Hole Saw 67mm

Bim Hole Saw 68mm

Bim Hole Saw 70mm

Bim Hole Saw 73mm

Bim Hole Saw 76mm

Bim Hole Saw 79mm

D-17142

D-35586

D-35536

D-35542

D-17136

D-35558

D-35564

D-35570

Bim Hole Saw 105mm

Bim Hole Saw 108mm

Bim Hole Saw 86mm

Bim Hole Saw 89mm

Bim Hole Saw 92mm

Bim Hole Saw 95mm

Bim Hole Saw 98mm

Bim Hole Saw 102mm

Adapter with Pilot drill

BiM Hole saw

  
 

Part No. Description MRP

Hole saws have 4/6 variable pitch tooth design and are recommended for cutting, 
steel plates, aluminium, copper, brass, wood and plastic.

Working length: 38mm

 

D-35483 Bim Hole Saw 56mm

D-16994 Bim Hole Saw 16mm

D-17005 Bim Hole Saw 19mm

D-17251 Bim Hole Saw 20mm

D-35380 Bim Hole Saw 21mm

D-17011 Bim Hole Saw 22mm

D-17027 Bim Hole Saw 24mm

D-17033 Bim Hole Saw 25mm

D-35396 Bim Hole Saw 27mm

D-35405 Bim Hole Saw 30mm

D-17267 Bim Hole Saw 29mm

D-17049 Bim Hole Saw 32mm

D-35411 Bim Hole Saw 33mm

D-17055 Bim Hole Saw 35mm

D-17061 Bim Hole Saw 38mm

D-17273 Bim Hole Saw 40mm

D-35433 Bim Hole Saw 41mm

D-17077 Bim Hole Saw 44mm

D-35455 Bim Hole Saw 46mm

D-35461 Bim Hole Saw 48mm

D-17083 Bim Hole Saw 51mm

D-35477 Bim Hole Saw 52mm

D-24876 Bim Hole Saw 54mm

D-17099 Bim Hole Saw 57mm

278

291

301

312

343

330

339

386

406

402

440

449

444

475

495

529

536

569

576

607

607

615

650

693

693

673

730

789

763

794

834

855

865

958

980

1061

1061

1102

1236

1154

1195

1276

1380

1452

1607

1689

3863

3584

4089

7581

7849

8508

330

602

457

760

D-35617

D-35601

Bim Hole Saw 121mm

Bim Hole Saw 114mm
BiM holesaw adapter for10-13mm drill For 14-30mm

BiM holesaw adapter for13mm drill For 32-152mm

BiM holesaw adapter for SDS-PLUS For 14-30mm

BiM holesaw adapter for SDS-PLUS For 32-76mm

BiM holesaw pilot drill 71mm

Drill Chuck

Part No. Description MRP

 196309-7 Keyless Drill Chuck 10mm 1/2" With Box

  763243-2 Keyless Drill Chuck 10mm 1/2" Without Box

 196306-3 Keyless Drill Chuck 13mm 1/2" With Box

  766004-9 Keyless Drill Chuck 13mm 1/2" Without Box

  195081-8 Key Drill Chuck 13mm 1/2" With Box

  763161-4 Key Drill Chuck 13mm 1/2" Without Box

  763453-1 Chuck Key S13

946

365

1082

977

767

540

57
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For Straight shank

TCT drill bit Straight shank 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-05228 Masonry Drill Bit 3x60mm

D-05234 Masonry Drill Bit 4x70mm

D-05240 Masonry Drill Bit 5x85mm

TCT drill bit straight shank for brick

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-40727 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 3x60mm

D-40749 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 4x75mm

D-40755 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 4.5x85mm

D-40761 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 5x85mm

D-40783 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 5.5x85mm

D-40799 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 5.5x150mm

D-40808 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 6x100mm

D-40814 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 6x150mm

 

BiM Hole saw for sheet metal 
 

 
  

 

Working length: 20mm

Use with Adapter with HSS pilot drill

 

Accessories for BiM Hole saw for sheet metal

 
 

 
 

  
 

Part No. Description MRP

B-36120

Adapter with HSS pilot drill

Pilot dril

368Adapter With Pilot Drill 10-13mm drill For 16-35mm

Pilot drill

B-36142 261Pilot Drill 60mm for SS

B-29717 Bim Hole Saw For SS 21mm

B-29723 Bim Hole Saw For SS 22mm

B-29739 Bim Hole Saw For SS 25mm

B-29795 Bim Hole Saw For SS 35mm

 
Part No. Description MRP

B-29670 Bim Hole Saw For SS 16mm

B-29848 Bim Hole Saw For SS 48mm

B-29854 Bim Hole Saw For SS 51mm

B-29860 Bim Hole Saw For SS 54mm

B-29882 Bim Hole Saw For SS 60mm

B-29898 Bim Hole Saw For SS 64mm

B-35994 Bim Hole Saw For SS 65mm

B-36005 Bim Hole Saw For SS 67mm

B-36011 Bim Hole Saw For SS 86mm

B-36033 Bim Hole Saw For SS 73mm

B-36049 Bim Hole Saw For SS 76mm

B-36055 Bim Hole Saw For SS 79mm

B-36061 Bim Hole Saw For SS 83mm

B-36099 Bim Hole Saw For SS 102mm

B-36108 Bim Hole Saw For SS 127mm

B-36114 Bim Hole Saw For SS 152mm

Adapter with Pilot drill

T.C.T drill bit Straight shank 5 pcs. set

Part No. Description MRP

D-05175 387Masonry Drill Bit 5pcs Set  4,5,6, 8, 10mm (1pc.each)

D-40836 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 6x400mm

D-40842 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 6.5x100mm

D-05343 Masonry Drill Bit 12x150mm

D-17697 Masonry Drill Bit 12x400mm

D-17728 Masonry Drill Bit 12x600mm

D-05365 Masonry Drill Bit 18x400mm

D-18976 Masonry Drill Bit 14x400mm

D-05387 Masonry Drill Bit 16x150mm

D-17706 Masonry Drill Bit 16x400mm

D-17734 Masonry Drill Bit 16x600mm

D-18982 Masonry Drill Bit 18x400mm

D-17740 Masonry Drill Bit 20x600mm
 

D-36734 Masonry Drill Bit 5.5x150mm

D-05256 Masonry Drill Bit 6x100mm

D-05262 Masonry Drill Bit 6x150mm

D-36740 Masonry Drill Bit 6.5x100mm

D-36756 Masonry Drill Bit 6.5x150mm

D-05278 Masonry Drill Bit 7x100mm

D-05290 Masonry Drill Bit 8x110mm

D-05284 Masonry Drill Bit 7x150mm

D-05309 Masonry Drill Bit 8x150mm

D-05315 Masonry Drill Bit 9x150mm

D-05321 Masonry Drill Bit 10x150mm

D-18960 Masonry Drill Bit 10x400mm

D-05337 Masonry Drill Bit 11x150mm

378

445

461

482

613

817

843

884

991

1030

1051

1082

1092

1174

1205

1236

1267

1576

2081

2410

78

74

79

77

79

78

78

79

67

78

82

79

93

111

364

110

123

335

449

163

379

200

469

642

548

796

50

40

42

48

50

70

56

74

153

61
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D-00119 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 7x160mm

D-00103 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 7x110mm

D-00125 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 8x110mm

D-00147 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 8x210mm

D-00131 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 8x160mm

D-03268 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 5.8x110mm

D-00050 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 6x110mm

D-00066 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 6x160mm

D-00072 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 6x210mm

D-00088 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 6.5x110mm

D-00094 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 6.5x160mm

TCT drill bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers

 
 

 

 
 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-16950 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 3.5x90mm

D-15665 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 3.5x110mm

D-00016 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 4x110mm

D-00022 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 5x110mm

D-00038 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus5x160mm

D-00044 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 5.5x110mm

D-16106 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 5.5x160mm

D-40864 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 6.5x400mm

D-40870 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 7x100mm

D-40886 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 7x150mm

D-40892 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 7x400mm

D-40901 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 8x120mm

D-40917 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 8x150mm

D-40939 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 8x400mm

D-40945 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 9x120mm

D-40967 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 10x150mm

D-40973 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 10x200mm

D-40989 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 10x400mm

D-40995 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 11x150mm

D-41006 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 12x150mm

D-41012 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 12x200mm

D-41028 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 12x400mm

Part No. Description MRP Part No. Description MRP

 

 

Omnibohrer Straight shank
 

 

 
 

 

Percussion sharpened high resistance carbide tip with reinforced head. 
Can drill multiplicity of materials without changing drill bit 
(ideal for doors, shelves, window frames etc). 
Use with rotary or percussion drills. Without percussion use on vitri�ed brick, wood, brick. With 
percussion use on , block, stone, plaster most grades of concrete.

 
 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-30287 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 3x60mm

D-30293 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 4x70mm

D-30302 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 5x85mm

D-31027 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 5.5x85mm

D-31033 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 5.5x100mm

D-30318 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 6x100mm

D-30324 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 6x150mm

D-31055 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 6.5x85mm

D-31061 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 6.5x100mm

D-30346 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 7x150mm

D-30352 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 8x110mm

D-30368 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 8x150mm

D-30374 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 9x150mm

D-30380 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 10x150mm

D-30405 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 11x150mm

D-30427 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 12x400mm

D-30433 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 12x600mm

 

D-30449 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 13x150mm

D-30455 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 14x150mm

D-30461 Omnibohrer Multi Purpose Drill Bit 14x400mm

D-57227 556Wood Drill Bit 8pcs Set

Part No. Description MRP

D-41034 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 3pcs Set    5,6,8 mm(1pc.each)

Masonry Drill Bit

D-41040 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 5pcs Set    4,5,6, 8, 10 mm(1pc.each)

D-41791 Masonry Drill Bit For Brick 8pcs Set   3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 mm (1pc.each)

D-36712 Omnibohrer Bit 5pcs    4,5,6,8,10mm  (1pc.each)

Part No. Description MRP

D-30477 Omnibohrer Bit 5pcs    5,6,8,10,12mm (1pc.each)

Omnibohrer Straight shank 5 pcs. set
*5 di�erent sizes

Glass bit Straight shank 

 
 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-25111 Glass Drill Bit 3x65mm

D-25127 Glass Drill Bit 4x65mm

D-25133 Glass Drill Bit 5x65mm

D-25149 Glass Drill Bit 6x65mm

D-25155 Glass Drill Bit 8x70mm

D-25161 Glass Drill Bit 10x80mm

D-25177 Glass Drill Bit 12x80mm

225

65

79

225

74

92

225

79

110

146

239

127

144

192

298

147

368

499

195

204

454

528

462

199

222

226

258

284

346

436

113

113

110

98

107

110

111

110

98

98

134

106

113

111

107

104

113

131

176

499

725

74

74

79

75

75

79

79

79

83

93

88

101

114

113
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Part No. Description MRP

D-00153 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 8x260mm

D-08040 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 9x110mm

D-08056 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 9x160mm

D-00169 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 9x210mm

D-34344 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 9.5x160mm

D-15241 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 22x460mm

D-08062 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 22x310mm

D-16302 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 24x460mm

D-00387 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 25x260mm

D-08517 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 25x310mm

D-03311 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 25x350mm

D-15257 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 25x460mm

D-00393 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 26x260mm

D-08078 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 26x310mm

D-15263 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 26x460mm

D-16318 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 28x460mm

 D-17572 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 30x460mm

D-09117 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 10x110mm

D-00175 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 10x160mm

D-00181 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 10x210mm

D-00206 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 10x310mm

D-00197 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 10x260mm

 D-17538

D-00212 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 11x160mm

D-00228 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 12x160mm

D-00234 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 12x210mm

D-00240 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 12x260mm

D-16112 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 12x350mm

D-16271 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 12x460mm

D-14102 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 12.5x160mm

D-03280 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 12.7x160mm

D-03296 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 12.7x350mm

D-16128 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 13x350mm

D-00256 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 13x160mm

D-00262 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 14x160mm

D-16178 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 17x160mm

D-00315 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 17x210mm

D-16184 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 17x260mm

D-16190 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 17x350mm

D-03305 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 17.5x350mm

D-16209 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 18x160mm

D-00321 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 18x210mm

D-16215 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 18x260mm

D-00337 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 18x300mm

D-17566 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 18x460mm

D-16221 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 18x350mm

D-00343 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 19x210mm

D-16243 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 19x350Mm

D-16293 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 19x460Mm

D-00359 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 20x210mm

D-16162 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 16x350mm

D-16287 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 16x460mm

D-16259 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 20x260mm

D-00365 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 20x310mm

D-16265 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 20x350mm

D-15235 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 20x460mm

D-00371 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 22x260mm

D-21331 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 14x210mm

D-00278 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 14x260mm

D-16134 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 14x350mm

D-17544 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 14x460mm

D-03997 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 14.3x160mm

D-00284 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 15x160mm

D-16140 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 15x350mm

D-17550 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 15x460mm

D-00290 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 16x210mm

D-16156 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 16x260mm

D-00309 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 16x310mm

D-03981 Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 16x160mm

Drill Bit For SDS-Plus 10x460mm

159

114

123

131

127

127

134

142

181

201

418

128

137

164

185

226

427

159

164

239

145

256

181

239

236

283

454

181

226

361

578

213

262

310

337

381

549

297

307

348

453

298

301

337

381

428

454

643

415

529

694

406

464

546

576

713

559

Part No. Description MRP

(4 di�erent sizes)

Part No. Description MRP

D-36049 607SDS-Plus Bit 5pcs Set  6 x2,  8, 10, 12x160mm

T.C.T drill bit for SDS-PLUS hammers 5 pcs. set 

Part No. Description MRP

B-68127 Bit 5x110mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-68133 Bit 5x160mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-68155 Bit 5x260mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62496 Bit 6x310mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62505 Bit 6x160mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62527 Bit 6x260mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62533 Bit 6.5x110mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62555 Bit 6.5x210mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62561 Bit 6.5x260mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62577 Bit 7x110mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62583 Bit 7x160mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62599 Bit 7x210mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62608 Bit 8x110mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62614 Bit 8x160mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62642 Bit 8x310mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62658 Bit 8x460mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62670 Bit 10x160mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62686 Bit 10x210mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62692 Bit 10x260mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62717 Bit 10x350mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

T.C.T drill bit for SDS-PLUS hammers/ 4 cutter

B-62723 Bit 10x460mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62739 Bit 12x160mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62745 Bit 12x210mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62751 Bit 12x260mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62767 Bit 12x310mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62773 Bit 12x350mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62789 Bit 12x460mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62795 Bit 14x160mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

207

218

289

258

258

337

276

316

355

316

316

355

316

337

435

691

435

473

552

592

867

613

651

710

730

788

1051

907

159

114

123

131

127

127

134

142

181

201

418

128
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B-62804 Bit 14x210mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62810 Bit 14x260m For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62826 Bit 14x310mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62832 Bit 14x350mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62848 Bit 14x460mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62854 Bit 16x160mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62860 Bit 16x210mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62876 Bit 16x260mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-62882 Bit 16x310mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-68177 Bit 18x260mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-68236 Bit 18x460mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-68183 Bit 20x260mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-68242 Bit 20x460mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-68199 Bit 22x260mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-68258 Bit 22x460mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-68208 Bit 25x260mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

B-68264 Bit 25x460mm For SDS-Plus  4 Cutter

Part No. Description MRP

 

  
 

 D-34039 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 25x340mm

D-34045 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 25x540mm

D-34051 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 28x370mm

D-34067 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 28x570mm

D-34073 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 30x370mm

D-34089 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 30x570mm

D-34095 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 32x370mm

D-34148 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 38x570mm

D-34154 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 40x370mm

D-34160 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 40x570mm

D-34104 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 32x570mm

D-34110 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 35x370mm

D-34126 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 35x570mm

D-34132 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 38x370mm

D-34017 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 24x340mm

D-34023 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 24x540mm

D-33928 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 15x540mm

D-33934 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 16x340mm

D-33940 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 16x540mm

D-33956 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 18x340mm

D-33962 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 18x540mm

D-33984 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 20x540mm

D-33978 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 20x340mm

D-33990 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 22x340mm

D-34001 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 22x540mm

 
 

 

 

 
Part No. Description MRP

D-33875 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 12x340mm

D-33881 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 12x540mm

D-33897 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 14x340mm

D-33906 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 14x540mm

D-33912 Drill Bit For SDS-Max 15x340mm

TCT drill bit for SDS-MAX Hammers 
 

 

 

967

1018

1025

1051

1267

1092

1164

1205

1288

1710

2081

2132

2513

2627

3255

3296

3615

785

1195

883

1215

1015

1164

1020

1360

1051

1442

1174

1689

1360

1813

1442

1823

1370

1916

1679

2606

1720

3069

2699

3245

3317

3924

4017

4944

4398

5346

Bull point for SDS-PLUS Hammers

 
  

  
Part No. Description MRP

D-08034

(For demolishing concrete)

Bull Point For SDS-Plus 160mm

D-71249 Bull Point For SDS-Plus Hammers 230mm 

D-08713 Bull point For SDS-Plus Hammers 250mm

D-19015 Bull Point For SDS-Plus 400mm

121

232

272

294

  

 
 

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-73891 Core Cutter Ф30x72mm

D-73900 Core Cutter Ф35x72mm

D-73916 Core Cutter Ф40x72mm

D-73922 Core Cutter Ф50x72mm

D-73938 Core Cutter Ф68x72mm

D-73944 Core Cutter Ф82x72mm

D-73950 Core Cutter Ф90x72mm

D-73966 Core Cutter Ф100x72mm

Core bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-73972 199Pilot Drill For Core Cutter  8x110mm

Pilot Drill For Core Cutter for SDS-PLUS Hammers

D-73994 Adapter For Core Cutter 200mm

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-73988 Adapter For Core Cutter 110mm

D-74005 Adapter For Core Cutter 350mm

Adapter For Core Cutter for SDS-PLUS Hammers

D-74027 Core Cutter Set Ф82x175mm

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-74011 Core Cutter Set Ф68x175mm

Core bit for SDS-PLUS Hammers

788

788

986

986

1380

1782

2184

2390

394

788

937

1988

2390

  

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-19168 Cold Chisel For SDS-Plus Hammers 20x140mm

D-71255 Cold Chisel For SDS-Plus Hammers 20x160mm

D-08729 Cold Chisel For SDS-Plus Hammers 20x250mm

 

D-71261 Cold Chisel For SDS-Plus Hammers 20x230mm

D-19021 Cold Chisel For SDS-Plus Hammers 20x400mm

20mm Cold chisel for SDS-PLUS hammers

158

118

232

307

319
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(For chipping, edging, channeling and breaking away larger chunks of concrete)
Cold chisel for SDS-MAX Hammers

 
  

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-34207 497Cold Chisel For SDS-Max 25x300mm

D-34213 573Cold Chisel For SDS-Max 25x400mm

D-34229 833Cold Chisel For SDS-Max 25x600mm

(A wide chisel for chipping away scale of dried concrete spatter)
Scaling chisel for SDS-MAX Hammers

 

  
 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-34235 691Scaling Chisel For SDS-Max 50x400mm

D-34241 1143Scaling Chisel For SDS-Max 80x300mm

Bull point for SDS-MAX Hammers

 
  

Scaling chisel for SDS-PLUS hammers

 
  

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-08735 399Scaling chisel for SDS-Plus Hammers 40x250mm

D-25616 394Scaling chisel for SDS-Plus Hammers 40x230mm

D-71277 321Scaling chisel for SDS-Plus Hammers 50x215mm

  

 
 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-34182 565Bull Point For SDS-Max 400mm

D-34198 833Bull Point For SDS-Max 600mm

Self-Sharpening Bull point for SDS-MAX Hammers

 
  

 
  

Part No. Description MRP

B-10621 2039Bull Point For SDS-Max 400mm Self-Sharpening

 

Sharper Edge Bull Point (8 degrees edge) 
for 17mm Hex Shank Hammers

 
  

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-26303 339
Bull Point For 17mm Hex Shank 280mm
Sharper Edge

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-16374 254Bull Point For 17mm Hex Shank 210mm

D-71283 291Bull Point For 17mm Hex Shank 255mm

D-08682 341Bull Point For 17mm Hex Shank 280mm

 

 
D-16863 544Bull Point For 17mm Hex Shank 450mm

  Chisel for 17mm Hex shank Hammers assortment in 
plastic tube

 Part No. Description MRP

D-71320 930Bull point 255mm, Cold chisel 22x255mm, 
Scaling chisel 40x255mm

 
  

Scaling chisel for 17mm Hex shank Hammers

  

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-71308 396Scaling Chisel For 17mm Hex Shank 40-255mm

D-20694 442Scaling Chisel For 17mm Hex Shank 50-280mm

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-26587 261Cold Chisel For 17mm Hex Shank 19x210mm

D-08707 338Cold Chisel For 17mm Hex Shank 19x280mm

D-71299 278Cold Chisel For 17mm Hex Shank 22x255mm

 

D-16879 544Cold Chisel For 17mm Hex Shank 19x450mm

Cold chisel for 17mm Hex shank Hammers

Bull point for 17mm Hex shank Hammers

  

 

Chisel for SDS-PLUS hammers assortment in plastic tube

 

Part No. Description MRP

  D-71314 7673pcs, Bull point 230mm, Cold chisel 
20x230mm, Scaling chisel 40x230mm
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Bull point for 30mm Hex Shank Hammers

 
 

 

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-15285

(For demolishing concrete)

1761Bull Point For 30mm Hex Shank 400mm

Bull point for 30mm Hex shank Hammers Self-sharpening

 
  

  
Part No. Description MRP

B-10388 4285Bull point for 30mm Hex shank 400mm 

Self-Sharpening bull point for 28.6mm Hex Shank 
Hammers  
  

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

B-10372

(For demolishing concrete)

3245
Bull Point For 28.6mm Hex Shank 400mm 
Self-Sharpening

 
Bull point for 28.6mm Hex Shank Hammers 
   

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-17631

(For demolishing concrete)

1689Bull Point For 28.6mm Hex Shank 410mm 

D-17675 1916Bull Point For 28.6mm Hex Shank 520mm

Cold chisel for 28.6mm Hex Shank Hammers

 
   

  
Part No. Description MRP

D-17647

(For chipping, edging, channeling and breaking away larger chunks of concrete)

1689Cold Chisel For 28.6mm Hex Shank 28x410mm 

D-17681 1936Cold Chisel For 28.6mm Hex Shank 28x520mm

Scaling chisel for 28.6mm Hex Shank Hammers
 

   

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-29228

(A wide chisel for chipping away scale of dried concrete spatter)

1813Scaling Chisel For 28.6mm Hex Shank 75x410mm 

D-20725 2081Scaling Chisel For 28.6mm Hex Shank 75x520mm

Cold chisel for 30mm Hex Shank Hammers 
   

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-15300

(For chipping, edging, channeling and breaking away larger chunks of concrete)

1669Cold Chisel For 30mm Hex Shank 30x400mm

Scaling chisel for 30mm Hex Shank Hammers
 

   

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-23868

(A wide chisel for chipping away scale of dried concrete spatter)

1844Scaling Chisel For 30mm Hex Shank 75x310mm

100pcs. Double ended Screw Bit Candy Jar

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-31669 PH2 65mm 100Pcs Candy Jar

D-65539 PH2 Sl5-65mm 100Pcs Candy Jar

D-65517 PH2 65mm 100Pcs Candy Jar

  

 

 

 

  
 

With magnet

1/4''Hex (MZ)

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-34366

With magnet

1/4''Hex (MZ)

PH2 65mm 10Pcs 

D-65551 PH2 Sl5-110mm 10Pcs

10pcs. Double ended Screw bit set
  

 

D-34849 PH2 110mm 10Pcs

  

770

1123

1123

5160

4944

4717

Unique star-shape design keeps always sharp

Self-Sharpening Feature 

No re-sharpening necessary
No work interruption due to resharpening
No service costs

Benefit
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17pcs. Drill & Screw Bit Set

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-40200 1102Drill & Screw Bit 17Pcs/Set 

 

Bit Catcher

 
 

 
  

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

B-54411 828Bit Catcher

 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 

  

 

 

 

  
Threaded rod socket bit  
 

 
 

 

By rotating the threaded rod inserted into the socket bit, the pins inside of the socket 
move towards the center of the socket along to the inner surface of the socket and 
grip the threaded rod tightly. With that state, able to screw the threaded rod by 
rotating the socket bit.

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

B-42983 1730Threaded Rod Socket Bit M10

 

 

Magnet Nut Setter Candy jar
 

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

B-67773 Magnet Nutsetter 8x50mm 50Pcs

B-67789 Magnet Nutsetter 10x50mm 30Pcs

Impact PREMIER Ultra mag torsion bit holder 
 
 

Part No. Description MRP

 E-03414 820Ultra Mag Torsion Bit Holder MZ 80mm

Part No. Description MRP

784801-1 213Bit holder for screwdriver E-form MZ 76mm

Magnetic Bit Holder

 

Impact PREMIER torsion bit holder

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

 E-03399 725Torsion bit holder E-form MZ 68mm 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

B-38691 Magnet Nutsetter 6x50mm 1Pc

B-38716 Magnet Nutsetter 8x50mm 1Pc

B-38722 Magnet Nutsetter 10x50mm 1Pc

B-38744 Magnet Nutsetter 13x50mm 1Pc

Magnet Nutsetter

B-38738 Magnet Nutsetter 12x50mm 1Pc  
 

 

Part No. Description MRP

B-57548 423SDS-Plus Sleeve Chuck Bit Holder 80mm

SDS-PLUS Sleeve chuck bit holder

 

147

149

187

169

169

4769

2977

Part No. Description MRP

E-03442 Mag Boost 280

 
 

Impact PREMIER Screw Bit Socket
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B-39986 Impact Socket  16x28mm For 3/8" W/o Pin

B-39992 Impact Socket  17x30mm For 3/8" W/o Pin

B-40004 Impact Socket  18x30mm For 3/8" W/o Pin

B-40010 Impact Socket  19x30mm For 3/8" W/o Pin

B-40048 Impact Socket  22x30mm For 3/8" W/o Pin

 

 Impact Socket with 3/8” square drive W/o Pin 
 

 

 
 
 

Part No. Description MRP

For Impact Socket with 3/8” square drive

B-39908 Impact Socket  8x28mm For 3/8" W/o Pin

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

B-39936 Impact Socket 11x28mm For 3/8" W/o Pin

B-39942 Impact Socket  12x28mm For 3/8" W/o Pin

B-39958 Impact Socket  13x28mm For 3/8" W/o Pin

B-39964 Impact Socket  14x28mm For 3/8" W/o Pin

248

248

262

293

279

312

330

350

350

410

 

 

 

Impact Socket with 1/2” square drive W/o Pin 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Part No. Description MRP

B-40054

For Impact Socket with 1/2” square drive

Impact Socket  8x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40060 Impact Socket  9x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40076 Impact Socket  10x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40082 Impact Socket  11x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40107 Impact Socket  13x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40129 Impact Socket  15x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40141 Impact Socket  17x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40157 Impact Socket  18x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40163 Impact Socket  19x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40179 Impact Socket  20x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

 

B-40185 Impact Socket  21x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40191 Impact Socket  22x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40200 Impact Socket  23x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40216 Impact Socket  24x38mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

 

B-40222 Impact Socket  27x42mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

B-40238 Impact Socket  30x42mm For 1/2" W/o Pin

294

294

294

303

303

303

338

359

359

373

373

425

543

562

597

673

A-85581 Impact Socket Deep 24x95mm For 3/4" With Pin

134858-6 Impact Socket Deep 30x95mm For 3/4" With Pin

134863-3 Impact Socket Deep 36x95mm For 3/4" With Pin

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

A-85575 Impact Socket 24x52mm For 3/4" With Pin

134853-6 Impact Socket 26x52mm For 3/4" With Pin

134855-2 Impact Socket 27x52mm For 3/4" With Pin

134857-8 Impact Socket 30x52mm For 3/4" With Pin

134871-4 Impact Socket 32x52mm For 3/4" With Pin

134862-5

Impact Socket with 19mm (3/4'') square drive

Impact Socket 36x56mm For 3/4" With Pin

134867-5

Deep Type

Impact Socket Deep 12x75mm For 1/2" With Pin

134843-9 Impact Socket Deep 26x78mm For 1/2" With Pin

134845-5 Impact Socket Deep 27x78mm For 1/2" With Pin

134847-1 Impact Socket Deep 30x78mm For 1/2" With Pin

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

  

 Impact Socket with 1/2'' square drive. With Pin 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Part No. Description MRP

B-10497

For Impact Socket with 1/2'' square drive.

Impact Socket  10x38mm For 1/2"With Pin

A-89931 Impact Socket  12x38mm For 1/2"With Pin

134825-1 Impact Socket  13x38mm For 1/2"With Pin

134826-9 Impact Socket  14x38mm For 1/2"With Pin

B-10506 Impact Socket  16x38mm For 1/2"With Pin

134829-3 Impact Socket  17x38mm For 1/2"With Pin

134831-6 Impact Socket  19x38mm For 1/2"With Pin

134838-2 Impact Socket  21x38mm For 1/2"With Pin

134851-0 Impact Socket  22x38mm For 1/2"With Pin

134840-5 Impact Socket  23x38mm For 1/2"With Pin

134841-3 Impact Socket  24x45mm For 1/2"With Pin

134842-1 Impact Socket  26x50mm For 1/2"With Pin

134844-7 Impact Socket  27x50mm For 1/2"With Pin

 134846-3 Impact Socket  30x50mm For 1/2"With Pin

134848-9 Impact Socket  32x50mm For 1/2"With Pin

 134832-4 Impact Socket  19x52mm For 1/2"With Pin

134833-2 Impact Socket  21x52mm For 1/2"With Pin

134834-0 Impact Socket  22x52mm For 1/2"With Pin

134835-8 Impact Socket  23x52mm For 1/2"With Pin

134836-6 Impact Socket  24x52mm For 1/2"With Pin

134828-5 Impact Socket  14x52mm For 1/2"With Pin

134830-8 Impact Socket  17x52mm For 1/2"With Pin

318

324

342

350

346

417

378

432

445

445

576

650

712

696

1329

480

480

480

495

542

542

609

2987

855

911

1020

888

874

874

882

953

1185

1710

1844

2091

Deep type
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B-52196 Impact Socket Deep 14x81.5mm For 1/2" With Pin

B-52249

B-52255

Impact Socket Deep 21x81.5mm For 1/2" With Pin

Impact Socket Deep 22x81.5mm For 1/2" With Pin

B-52283 Impact Socket Deep 30x81.5mm For 1/2" With Pin

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

B-52146

For Impact Socket with 1/2'' square drive

Impact Socket Deep 8x81.5mm For 1/2" With Pin

B-52152 Impact Socket Deep 10x81.5mm For 1/2" With Pin

 

Impact Socket with 25mm (1'') square drive.

 
 

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

B-55728 Socket Extension 1/2" 75mm

B-55712 Socket Extension 1/2" 150mm

B-55706 Socket Extension 1/2" 250mm

Socket Extension

 

 

 
 134874-8 Extension Bar 1/2" 100mm

 

 

365

365

410

574

686

941

 

Impact Socket /Universal joint
  

 

(With pin and O ring)

Part No. Description MRP

134877-2 6685Universal Joint 1/2"

4” TCT Saw Blade Circular Saw

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-15562 For Wood 110x20mmx12T

D-15578 For Wood 110x20mmx24T

D-82080 Tct Circular Saw Blade Wood 110×20×30t

D-82096 Tct Circular Saw Blade Wood 110×20×40t

415

457

297

346

  
B-68448 Bit Adapter For 1/2"sq To 1/4"hex

Part No. Description MRP

B-68454 Bit Adapter For 3/8"sq To 1/4"hex

Bit adapter
1/4''Hex (MZ)

1236

1246

Impact Socket

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

B-66232 3615Impact socket assortment 1/2inch SQ 9pcs

 

Deep type Impact Socket with 1/2” square drive

415

2338

576

860

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

134864-1 Impact Socket 35x80mm For 1" With Pin

134865-9 Impact Socket 36x80mm For 1" With Pin

134872-2 Impact Socket 41x80mm For 1" With Pin

 1988

1988

2132

D-70926 For Wood 125x20mmx24T

5” TCT Saw Blade Circular Saw

Part No. Description MRP

D-66999 For Wood 125x20mmx40T 417

405

364

417

D-80905

D-80911

Tct Saw Blade For Wood 125mm×20mm×30t

Tct Saw Blade For Wood 125mm×20mm×40t
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7” TCT Saw Blade Circular Saw

Part No. Description MRP

D-51502 For Wood 185x20mmx40T

9” TCT Saw Blade Circular Saw

Part No. Description MRP

D-50544 For Wood 235x25.4mmx20T

D-63557 For Multi Purpose 235x30mmx60T

D-63622 For Multi Purpose 185x30mmx60T

D-50550 For Wood 235x25.4mmx40T

D-50566 For Wood 235x25.4mmx60T

D-62119 For Aluminum 185x20mmx40T

900

1607

949

1277

1463

1679

1875

Economy type Recipro saw blade

Reciprosaw Blade for Wood

  

 

 
 

Part No.

For Metal

Description MRP

D-51627 Reciprosaw Blade, Metal 14Tpi 150mm (2Pcs)

D-51649 Reciprosaw Blade, Metal 24Tpi 150mm (2Pcs)

D-51655 Reciprosaw Blade, Metal 14Tpi 225mm (2Pcs)

D-51633 Reciprosaw Blade, Metal 18Tpi 150mm (2Pcs)

D-51661 Reciprosaw Blade, Metal 18Tpi 225mm (2Pcs)

D-51677 Reciprosaw Blade, Metal 24Tpi 225mm (2Pcs)

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-53089 285HCS 150mmx1.2mm 6T 2pcs

Reciprs Saw Blade 2 pcs

 
Part No. Description MRP

B-63585
Recipro Saw Blade 305mmx1.5mm 3T 
2pcs aerated concrete Concrete (2Pc)

B-63591
Recipro Saw Blade 400mmx1.5mm 2T 2pcs 
aerated concrete Concrete (2Pc)

 

  

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-34877 HCS 100mmx1.2mm 8T 5pcs

D-34899 HCS 100mmx1.2mm 6T 5pcs

D-34908 HSS 75mmx1mm 21T 5pcs for Metal

D-34883 HCS 100mmx1.2mm 6T 5pcs

D-44214 HSS 177mmx1.2mm 40T (5Pcs) 

125

207

207

316

279

Economy type Jig Saw blade
For Model: DJV181, DJV182, DJV141, DJV142, DJV180, DJV140, JV183D, JV143D, JV0600, JV100D, 
J V101D, JV102, JV103 DJR185, DJR145, JR102D, JR105D, 4326, 4327, 4328, 4329, 4350T/CT/FCT, 
4351T/CT/FCT

394

534

394

534

394

534

3605

3863

10” TCT Saw Blade Miter Saw

Part No. Description MRP

A-83696 For Wood 255x25.4mmx32T

D-65414 For Wood 260x25.4mmx40T

 

 

D-65436 For Wood 260x25.4mmx80T

D-65442 For Wood 260x25.4mmx100T

D-62234 For Multi Purpose 260x30mmx100T

D-65420 For Wood 260x25.4mmx60T

D-81789 T.c.t.saw Blade For Alumi 260x25x100t

D-59162 For Aluminum 260x25.4mmx100T

D-61058 For Aluminum 260x25.4mmx120T

5253

1494

1803

2050

2348

2833

2699

2699

2915

12” TCT Saw Blade Miter Saw

Part No. Description MRP

 

D-34419 For Aluminum 305x25.4mmx100T

A-87242 For Metal 305x25.4mmx60T

D-63585 For Multi Purpose 305x30mmx100T

D-16520 For Aluminum 305x30mmx80T 5387

5644

4398

11237

14” TCT Saw Blade Miter Saw

Part No. Description MRP

D-16592 For Aluminum 355x30mmx120T

 

B-17441 For Wood 355x25.4mmx48T

B-17463 For Wood355x25.4mmx80T

9260

5243

6056
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Grinding wheel

 

  

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

A-80911 Grinding Wheel 100x6x16mm A36P

A-80905 Grinding Wheel 100x4x16mm A36p

A-80949 Grinding Wheel 180x6x22.23mm A36P

A-80955 Grinding Wheel 230x6x22.23mm A36P

A-80933 Grinding Wheel 125X6x22.23mm A36P

A-80852 Grinding Wheel 100X6x16mm Wa36N (For SS)

A-90255 Grinding Wheel 180X6x22.23mm A24V

Cut-o� wheel for Metal  
  

 

 
 

Abrasive cut-o� wheel for portable cut-o�

 

  

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

A-89545-25 Cut-O� Wheel 355x3.0x25.4 A36P 25Pcs

E-10540-25 Cut-o� wheel 355x3.0x25.4 A36T 25 pcs

Thin Cut-o� wheel     

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-65947 Thin Cut-O� Wheel 100x1.0x16mm WA46R Inox

D-79952 Thin Cut-O� Wheel 100x1.0x16mm A46R

D-75552 Thin cut-o� wheel/ stainless/ �at 180x2x22.23mm WA46R

D-75518 Thin cut-o� wheel/ stainless/ �at 100x1x16mm WA46R

Part No. Description MRP

D-18655 Cut-O� Wheel 100x2.5x16mm A30S

D-18677 Cut-O� Wheel 125x2.5x22.23mm A30S

D-18699 Cut-O� Wheel 230x2.5x22.23mm A30S

D-18683 Cut-O� Wheel 180x2.5x22.23mm A30S

75

82

97

129

203

196

361

50

67

115

172

11505

6685

35

25

64

30

48

106

40

D-65969 Thin Cut-O� Wheel 125x1.0x22.23mm WA46R Inox

D-75530 Thin cut-o� wheel/ stainless/ �at 125x1x22.23mm WA46R

D-79968 Thin cut-o� wheel/ metal/ �at 125x1.0x22.23mm A46R

Lock nut wrench

Part No. Description MRP

782420-7 Lock nut wrench 20 62

Grinding wheel/ Metal/ Depressed 

Part No. Description MRP

D-72883 Grinding Wheel / Metal / A24p / 100x4.0x16mm

D-74491 Grinding Wheel / Metal / A24p / 125x6.0x22.23mm

D-74516 Grinding Wheel / Metal / A24p / 180x6.0x22.23mm

D-72241 Grinding Wheel / Metal / A24p / 100x6.0x16mm

D-74500 Grinding Wheel / Metal / A24p / 150x6.0x22.23mm

D-74522 Grinding wheel / Metal / A24P /  230x6.0x22.23mm

66

66

87

117

149

243

Flap disc zirconia aluminum / Fiberglass backing / Flat

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-63703 Flap Disc 100mm Z40  Angle Type

D-63725 Flap Disc 100mm Z80 Angle Type

D-63781 Flap Disc 125mm Z40 Angle Type

D-63719 Flap Disc 100mm Z60 Angle Type

D-63731 Flap Disc 100mm Z120 Angle Type

D-63797 Flap Disc 125mm Z60 Angle Type

D-63806 Flap Disc 125mm Z80 Angle Type

D-63828 Flap Disc 180mm Z40 Angle Type

D-63840 Flap Disc 180mm Z80 Angle Type

D-63812 Flap Disc 125mm Z120 Angle Type

D-63834 Flap Disc 180mm Z60 Angle Type

D-63856 Flap Disc 180mm Z120 Angle Type

Flap disc zirconia aluminum/ Fiberglass backing/Angled

132

132

129

129

204

204

201

201

425

425

419

419

Part No. Description MRP

D-74142 Flap Disc  100mm Z40 Flat Type

D-74164 Flap Disc  100mm Z80 Flat Type

D-74158 Flap Disc  100mm Z60 Flat Type

134

134

132

209

207

207

436

436

432

432

D-74223 Flap Disc  125mm Z40 Flat Type

D-74245 Flap Disc  125mm Z80 Flat Type

D-74267 Flap Disc  180mm Z40 Flat Type

D-74289 Flap Disc  180mm Z80 Flat Type

D-74251 Flap Disc  125mm Z120 Flat Type

D-74273 Flap Disc  180mm Z60 Flat Type

D-74295 Flap Disc  180mm Z120 Flat Type
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The items listed in this catalogue do not represent the complete range. If you are looking for a different type, size, or item, please contact us directly.

New Label design

Grain and GritPoint 3

The icon tell that how to use.Point 1

The marks tell the range in makita.Point 2

performance Better

Pictograms for 
safety use

Application
(Please see Point 4)

Range mark
(Please see Point2)

Grain and Grit
(Please see Point 3)

How to use
(Please see Point 1)

Max operating speed

Standard

Country of origin

Size

Part number

Grinding

for metal for INOX for Masonry

Coarse Fine

36 60 80 120 180Grit Size

Grain

Aluminum Oxide Group ( mainly for metal & INOX )

Brown Fused Aluminum: A
The most common abrasive material for metal. 

Alumina Zirconium: Z
Extremely sharp and hard abrasive material.  
Grinding/cutting performance than SA.

Silicon Oxide Group (mainly for non-metallic)

The most common abrasive material for non-metal. 
Black Silicon Carbide: C
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br
as

iv
e



18

The items listed in this catalogue do not represent the complete range. If you are looking for a different type, size, or item, please contact us directly.

Ji
gs

aw
 /

Re
ci

pr
os

aw
in

g
Co

at
ed

 A
br

as
iv

e

Abrasive Disc 6" 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-54586 Abrasive Disc 150mm 40grit 10pcs/set

D-54592 Abrasive Disc 150mm 60grit 10pcs/set

D-54776 Abrasive Disc 150mm 60grit 50pcs/set

D-54601 Abrasive Disc 150mm 80grit 10pcs/set

D-54782 Abrasive Disc 150mm 80grit 50pcs/set

D-54617 Abrasive Disc 150mm 100grit 10pcs/set

D-54798 Abrasive Disc 150mm 100grit 50pcs/set

D-54623 Abrasive Disc 150mm 120grit 10pcs/set

D-54807 Abrasive Disc 150mm 120grit 50pcs/set

419

419

1988

419

1988

419

1988

419

1988

439

439

1988

D-54667 Abrasive Disc 150mm 320grit 10pcs/set

D-54841 Abrasive Disc 150mm 320grit 50pcs/set

D-54645 Abrasive Disc 150mm 180grit 10pcs/set

  

Flap disc aluminum oxide/ �berglass 
backing/�at Stainless, Metal, Non-ferrous

 
Part No. Description MRP

57

54

54

54

89

87

87

87

Flap Disc Flat 100mm/A40

Flap Disc Flat 100mm/A60

Flap Disc Flat 100mm/A80

Flap Disc Flat 100mm/A120

Flap Disc Flat 125mm/A40

Flap Disc Flat 125mm/A60

Flap Disc Flat 125mm/A80

Flap Disc Flat 125mm/A120

D-80363

D-80379

D-80385

D-80391

D-80400

D-80416

D-80422

D-80438

Fiber glass backing
Standard backing type

Nylon backing
For heavy duty

Flat
E�ective for �at surface

Angled
E�ective for angles or corners

Backing Type

Shape Type

The color tell the application.Point 4

color

Blue Orange Green

for metal for INOX for Masonry

Best for metal Best for INOX and metal Best for Masonry

Description of Grit material 

*After reading instruction manual of grinder, please chose work material.

Description of label color

Masonry

INOX

No ferrous

Metal

Plastic

Material chart Recommended Acceptable

Aluminum oxide Silicon carbideZirconia alumina

Abrasive Disc 5"

 
 

 
  

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-54499 Abrasive Disc 125mm 40grit 10pcs/set

D-54673 Abrasive Disc 125mm 40grit 50pcs/set

D-54508 Abrasive Disc 125mm 60grit 10pcs/set

D-54689 Abrasive Disc 125mm 60grit 50pcs/set

D-54514 Abrasive Disc 125mm 80grit 10pcs/set

D-54695 Abrasive Disc 125mm 80grit 50pcs/set

D-54520 Abrasive Disc 125mm 100grit 10pcs/set

D-54704 Abrasive Disc 125mm 100grit 50pcs/set

D-54536 Abrasive Disc 125mm 120grit 10pcs/set

D-54710 Abrasive Disc 125mm 120grit 50pcs/set

D-54542 Abrasive Disc 125mm 150grit 10pcs/set

D-54726 Abrasive Disc 125mm 150grit 50pcs/set

D-54558 Abrasive Disc 125mm 180grit 10pcs/set

D-54732 Abrasive Disc 125mm 180grit 50pcs/set

D-54564 Abrasive Disc 125mm 240grit 10pcs/set

D-54570 Abrasive Disc 125mm 320grit 10pcs/set

D-54754 Abrasive Disc 125mm 320grit 50pcs/set

298

1380

298

1380

298

1380

298

1380

298

1380

298

1380

298

1380

298

298

1380

Abrasive Belt

Part No. Description MRP

D-59346 Abrasive Belt 100mmx610mm 40g 3pcs

D-59352 Abrasive Belt 100mmx610mm 60g 3pcs

D-59368 Abrasive Belt 100mmx610mm 80g 3pcs

D-59374 Abrasive Belt 100mmx610mm 100g 3pcs

D-59380 Abrasive Belt 100mmx610mm 120g 3pcs

D-59396 Abrasive Belt 100mmx610mm 150g 3pcs

D-59411 Abrasive Belt 100mmx610mm 240g 3pcs

394

394

394

394

394

394

394



19

The items listed in this catalogue do not represent the complete range. If you are looking for a different type, size, or item, please contact us directly.

Wire Cup brush, Crimped wire, brass-coated
  

0.3mm Brass coated steel wire
(Ideal for light rust removal. 
Prevented from wire corrosion.)

D-39768 Cup Brush Crimped Brass-coated  75mm x M14

D-39780 Cup Brush Crimped Brass-coated  90mm x M14

D-39746

D-39805

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

Cup Brush Crimped Brass-Coated  60mm x M14

Cup Brush Crimped Brass-Coated 100mm x M14

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-24103 Wire Brush Knot 60mm x M10

D-24119 Wire Brush Knot 60mm x M14

Wire Cup brush, Knotted wire

  

 

0.5mm knotted steel wire1
(Ideal for heavy work
for fast cleaning of large surface.)

D-24125 Wire Brush Knot 75mm x M10

D-24131 Wire Brush Knot 75mm x M14

Wire bevel brush, Knotted wire
0.5mm knotted steel wire
(E�ective for edges and corners.)

D-39861 387Bevel Brush Twist 100mm x M14

Part No. Description MRP

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-24147 Wire Brush Knot Stronger 60mm x M10

D-24153 Wire Brush Knot Stronger 60mm x M14

Wire Cup brush, Knotted wire 2
  

 

0.5mm knotted steel wire2 (Ideal for especially heavy 
work. Knotted steel wire2 is twisted 
more stronger than 1. )

D-29290 Wire Brush Knot Stronger 100mm x M14

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-29555 Wire Brush Twist Wheel 100mm x M14 

D-29577 Wire Brush Twist Wheel 125mm x M14 

Wire wheel brush, Knotted wire

  

0.5mm knotted steel wire
(E�ective for heavy duty cleaning at spot.)

O�set Diamond Wheel

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-60682 1607125mm O�set Diamond Wheel SingleType

 

Wire brush

 

 
Part No. Description MRP

D-24066 Wire Brush Crimped 60mm x M10

D-24072 Wire Brush Crimped 60mm x M14

Wire Cup brush, Crimped wire

 

0.3mm crimped steel wire
(Ideal for light rust removal from �at surfaces and edges.)

D-24088 Wire Brush Crimped 75mm x M10

D-24094 Wire Brush Crimped 75mm x M14

D-29284 Wire Brush Crimped 100mm x M14

 

Diamond Wheel
Diamond Wheel for Granite, Marble Stone

 
Part No. Description MRP

D-63688 105mm Diamond Wheel 1Pc

D-67050 105mm Diamond Wheel 10Pcs

Diamond Wheel for Concrete

 
  D-71015 115mm Diamond Wheel

Part No. Description MRP

D-71009 105mm Diamond Wheel

 

 

 

 

240

2256

266

534

307

394

570

440

503

503

529

529

837

453

642

238

312

986

1586

5294

6798

7921

281

281

348

354

677

D-56982 300mm Diamond Wheel, Power Cutter

D-57009 400mm Diamond Wheel Power Cutter

D-56998 350mm Diamond Wheel Power Cutter

D-44286 180mm Diamond Wheel

D-44292 230mm Diamond Wheel 

Abrasive Disc 5"  for Paint

 

D-65872 Abrasive Disc  For Paint 125mm 180grit 10pcs/set

D-65888 Abrasive Disc  For Paint 125mm 240grit 10pcs/set

Part No. Description MRP

248

248
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Nylon �ap brush

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

Wire Brush for Drill

   

Wire Cup Brush, Crimped Wire / Wire Wheel Brush, 
Crimped Wire / Wire End Brush, Crimped Wire

D-45749 534Nylon Flap Brush (Coarse) 100mmx6mm

D-39908 Wire Cup Brush For Drill 38mmx6mm

D-39920 Wire Cup Brush For Drill 63mmx6mm

D-39936 Wire Cup Brush For Drill 75mmx6mm

D-39942 Wire Cup Brush For Drill 80mmx6mm

Wire wheel brush

D-39992 Wire Wheel Brush For Drill 100mmx6mm

D-39964 Wire Wheel Brush For Drill 50mmx6mm

D-39970 Wire Wheel Brush For Drill 63mmx6mm

D-67608 Wire Wheel Brush For Drill 80mmx6mm

Part No. Description MRP

Part No. Description MRP

Nylon Brush 3pcs Set Item

Part No. Description MRP

Part No. Description MRP

Nylon end brush

D-45668 Nylon End Brush (Coarse) 12mmx6mm

D-45680 Nylon End Brush (Coarse) 25mmx6mm

D-45696 Nylon End Brush (Coarse) 30mmx6mm

D-45705 Nylon End Brush (Fine) 12mmx6mm

D-45727 Nylon End Brush (Fine) 24mmx6mm

D-45733 Nylon End Brush (Fine) 30mmx6mm

Nylon wheel brush

  

D-45652 Nylon Wheel Brush (Fine) 100mmx6mm

 

 

 

Part No. Description MRP
  

 

D-45571 Nylon Wheel Brush (Coarse) 50mmx6mm

D-45587 Nylon Wheel Brush (Coarse) 63mmx6mm

D-45593 Nylon Wheel Brush (Coarse) 75mmx6mm

D-45602 Nylon Wheel Brush (Coarse) 100mmx6mm

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

Nylon cup brush

D-45521 Nylon Cup Brush (Coarse) 75mmx6mm

D-45537 Nylon Cup Brush (Fine) 50mmx6mm

D-45515 Nylon Cup Brush (Coarse) 63mmx6mm

D-45559 Nylon Cup Brush (Fine) 75mmx6mm

Nylon brush for Drill

 

D-45624 Nylon Wheel Brush (Fine) 50mmx6mm

490

422

301

519

132

153

187

663

132

164

187

218

281

335

422

497

289

519

187

276

406

187

276

406

867D-70758 Nylon Brush Cup 50mm, Wheel 50mm, End 24mm Fine

 
Part No. Description MRP

D-67228 82mm Hss Planer Blade 2pcs

D-67234 82mm Hss Planer Blade 10pcs

Planer blade 
HSS(High Speed Steel): Fine cutting surface. TC(Tungsten Carbide): Higher durability. Suitable for hard wood.

D-71211 110mm High Speed Steel Planer Blade

D-07967 82mm T.C.T. Planer Blade

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

793346-8

(2 blades per pkg.)
The blade has edges on both sides for long life. 
HSS(High Speed Steel): Fine cutting surface. 
TC(Tungsten Carbide): Higher durability.

3955306mm Hss Planer Blade

Mini planer blade

  

 

449

1916

1236

1215

Part No. Description MRP

A-83951 2678Punch For Jn1601

Nibler
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 (mm)
 

Part No. Description MRP

Straight bit 2 Flute

 

 

Straight bit 1 Flute
Router Bit

   

 

  
Part No. Description MRP

D-47416

 (mm)

Router Straight Bit 1Flute 6-6-51

*D-67701 Router Straight Bit 1�ute 6-6-51

D-67723 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 6-6-57

D-67739 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 6-8-57

  

  

  
  

     

 D-67795 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 8-6-48

 D-67804 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 8-6-51

 D-67810 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 8-8-51

 D-67826 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 8-10-51

 D-67832 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 8-12-51

 D-67848 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 8-14-51

 D-67854 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 8-16-51

 D-67860 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 8-18-51

 D-67876 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 8-20-51

 D-67941 Router Straight Bit 2�ute 12-16-73

 D-47494 Router Straight Bit 2Flute 6-20-51

 

Nibler

Nibler

Part No. Description MRP

792728-1 2843Punch For Jn3200

Nibler

Part No. Description MRP

792292-2 2441Die For Jn3200

Shear

 

Part No. Description MRP

792287-5 3348Shear Blade Set For Js3200

Part No. Description MRP

A-15051 1782Die For Jn1601

*Plastic + Cardboard blister packing

560

477

502

562

951

495

507

562

579

556

663

740

843

892

911

Flush Trim Bit 2 Flute

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

 D-47690

 (mm)

Router Flush Trim Bit 2Flute  6-9.5-67

 D-68018 Router Flush Trimi Bit 2�ute 8-9.5-67

 D-68002 Router Flush Trimi Bit 2�ute 6-12.7-69

 D-67991 Router Flush Trimi Bit 2�ute 6-12.7-56

D-47715 Router Flush Trim Bit 2Flute  6-12.7-69

705

597

745

678

649

 
 

V Groove Bit

 
  

  
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-47868

 (mm)

Router V Groove Bit 6-12.7-45

D-47874 Router V Groove Bit 6-12.7-48

D-68177 Router V Groove Bit 6-19-48

D-68199 Router V Groove Bit 8-15.9-44

Flush Trim Bit 3 Flute  
  

 

 
Part No. Description MRP

D-47759

 (mm)

1040Router Flush Trim Bit 3�ute 8-12.7-69

Round Nose Bit

 
  

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

 (mm)

*D-68105 Router Round Nose Bit 6-9.5-44

*D-68133 Router Round Nose Bit 8-9.5-44

Panel Pilot Bit

  

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

 (mm)

  

 

D-68074 507Router Panel Pilot Bit 8-6.4-65

  

 

*Plastic + Cardboard blister packing

552

552

683

705

745

642
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Straight bit

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-09167 958Straight Bit 6mmx50mm

    
    

 

Plunge Cut Roundover Bit

 
  

  

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-48153 Plunge Cut Roundover Bit 8-19-45

D-68367 Plunge cut roundover bit 8-19-45

 

 

 

 

Rabbeting Bit - with Bearing

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

 (mm)

D-68769 1360Router Rabbeting Bit 8-31.8-55

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

 D-48290

 (mm)

 (mm)

Roundover Bit W/Bearing 6-19-53

Roundover Bit - with Bearing

  

 

 

*D-68432 Router Roundover Bit 6-31.8-60

*D-68482 Router Roundover Bit 8-25.4-56

*D-68513 Router Roundover Bit 8-38.1-62

*Plastic + Cardboard blister packing

869

1411

1123

1679

974

899

(hook & loop type)
(For high gloss polishing)

*When use 100mm size wool pad, use suitable pad for PO5000C

Wool Pad

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

 197918-5 Wool Pad 100mm

 197920-8 Wool Pad 125mm

 199424-6 Wool Pad 150mm

   

 
 

  

 

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-48907

 (mm)

580Router Keyhole Bit 8mm shank 9.5mmx48mm

Keyhole Bit

 

  

1586

1339

3111

Use with Sanding Pad (Hook & Loop Type)

Part No. Description MRP

 193288-0 1957Felt Pad 150mm

Felt Pad

 
 Part No. Description MRP

 (mm)

D-48670 Chamfer Bit W/Bearing 8-30.2-55

Chamfer Bit - with Bearing  

D-68703 Router Chamfer Bit 6-22.2-56

D-68719 Router Chamfer Bit 8-30.2-55

D-68753 Router Chamfer Bit 12-44.5-69

908

1411

1298

2039

Flat polish sponge（Hook&Loop type）

Part No. Description MRP

D-62511 Sponge Pad 125mm Flat Coarse

D-62636 Sponge Pad 125mm Wave Middle

D-62664 Sponge Pad 125mm Wave Fine

D-62527 Sponge Pad 150mm Flat Coarse

D-62555 Sponge Pad 150mm Flat Middle

D-62583 Sponge Pad 150mm Flat Fine

D-62614 Sponge Pad 150mm Wave Coarse

D-62642 Sponge Pad 150mm Wave Middle

D-62670 Sponge Pad 150mm Wave Fine

Sponge Pad

486

486

486

574

574

574

574

574

574
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Tape measure
Feature

3. Convenience
* 2-sided print

* Hook with magnet

* “Matte �nish” makes easier to read scales
* Standout

1. Special Coating
* ”DURA COAT” makes 5 times more durable
* ”SILICA COAT” makes easier note

2. High durability of Hook
* Installed damper absorbs the shock on the hook
* Hook protector reduces the shock on the hook

* Tightly �xed hook with “4rivets+protector”

Protector

4Rivets

Makita tape measure is highly durable and convenient. When the scales are blurred 
or hook is lost, that would be the end of it's life. This measure is for professional 
which has a special coated tape, hook protector and damper which absorbs shocks 
leads to great durability.

cm/Inch cm

Screw driver
<Single item>

<Assortment>

464
441
676
394
488
780
432
432
432
507
507
319
413
488
676

100mm

150mm
80mm

100mm
150mm

100mm

100mm

125mm

B-65903
B-65919
B-65931
B-65947
B-65953
B-65969
B-65975
B-65981
B-65997
B-66008
B-66014
B-66020
B-66036
B-66042
B-66058150mm

Length

Length

Size

PH1
PH2
PH3
PZ1
PZ2
PZ3
T10
T15
T20
T25
T30

SL4.0
SL5.5
SL6.5
SL8

Size

MRPPart No.

MRPPart No.

2668

2627

2390

E-10506

E-10512

E-10528

100mm,
125mm, 150mm

80mm, 100mm,
125mm, 150mm

80mm, 100mm

Q'ty

6

6

6

SL4, SL5.5, SL6.5, SL8

SL4, SL5.5

PH1, PH2

PZ1, PZ2

PH1, PH2

SL4, SL5.5, SL6.5,SL8

PZ1, PZ2

WidthLengthSize Part No. MRP

E-10590 47713mm / 1/2"2m/6ftcm/inch

 

1607
25mm

5.5m
cm

20097.5m

B-57146

B-57152

 

B-57130 73316mm3.5mcm

WidthLengthSize Part No. MRP

WidthLengthSize Part No. MRP

2348B-5716825mm10mcm

WidthLengthSize Part No. MRP

Go thru Screw driver

 
488
524
788
552
582
905
432
582
806

75mm
100mm
150mm
75mm

100mm
150mm
75mm

150mm
200mm

Length
PH1
PH2
PH3
PZ1
PZ2
PZ3

SL5.5
SL6.5
SL8

Size MRP
B-66064
B-66070
B-66086
B-66092
B-66101
B-66117
E-04933
E-04949
E-04955

Part No.

A set of regular sizes can be used for various types of screws.
For more information of sets contents, please see "Detail list".

Black tip with 
magnetic for greater
fastener control and 

guarantees
a perfect �t every time

Drivers focusing on ease of use as well as the o�ered ones as single items.

Clear mark of size 
and type in handle 
makes your quick 
and easy identify

Precise size and Cr-Vsteel result in high 
torque strength and long life

Distinctive two tone grip 
design handle

•  Ergonomic handle for 
best hand comfort 
•  Anti-Slip and Oil 

Resistant Dual Material

H
an

d 
To

ol
s



24

The items listed in this catalogue do not represent the complete range. If you are looking for a different type, size, or item, please contact us directly.

Part No. Description MRP

D-65981 Tipped Saw Blade For Brush Cutter 230mm

D-65997 Tipped Saw Blade For Brush Cutter 255mm

967

1123

 

Engine Oil
 

 
 

TCT Saw blade

Hole Dia.: 25.4mm
for gnarled bushes and thin tree trunks

TCT Brushcutter blades

  

 

Part No. Description MRP

D-81016-25 Cut-O� Wheel For Portable Cut-O� 5360

 
 

TCT Saw blade

Hole Dia.: 25.4mm
for gnarled bushes and thin tree trunks

TCT Brushcutter blades

  

 

  

 
Part No. Description MRP

 195957-9 2St Engine Oil 100ml

980.008.607 2St Engine Oil 1L

980.508.620 4St Engine Oil 600ml

215

745

551

File & Related Items

 
 

Part No. MRP

 
Description

D-67418

D-67430

D-67452

D-67365

D-67387

D-67402

D-67424

D-67446

D-67468

D-67474

D-67480

Round File 5.2mm 2pcs

Round File 5.5mm 2pcs

Flat File 150mm 1pc

Round File 4.0mm 12pcs

Round File 4.5mm 12pcs

Round File 4.8mm 12pcs

Round File 5.2mm 12pcs

Round File 5.5mm 12pcs

Flat File 150mm 12pc

Depth Gauge Tool 143mm

Logger's Filing Vise

354

354

263

1555

1504

1504

1555

1555

2091

176

691

B-05131 1980Bump & Feed Z5 For Rbc411U, EM3400U

Part No. Description MRP

A-89143 1980Bump & Feed Z5 For EM2500U

Bump & Feed

Round Trim

Part No. Description MRP

236

1277

423

1380

3409

449

1205

3378

595

1844

3852

5068

683

1411

3790

6149

272

236

3852

Round Trim 2.0x15m

Round Trim 2.0x126m

Round Trim 2.4x15m

Round Trim 2.4x87m

Round Trim 2.4x262m

Square Trim 2.4x15m

Square Trim 2.4x69m

Square Trim 2.4x206m

Round Trim Pro 3.0x15m

Round Trim Pro 3.0x56m

Round Trim Pro 3.0x168m

Round Trim Pro 3.0x279m

Square Trim Pro 3.0x15m

Square Trim Pro 3.0x44m

Square Trim Pro 3.0x132m

Square Trim Pro 3.0x219m

Round Trim 1.6x15m

Round Nylon Line

Round Nylon Line

E-02705

E-02711

E-02749

E-02761

E-02783

E-02808

E-02814

E-02820

E-02836

E-02842

E-02858

E-02864

E-02870

E-02886

E-02892

E-02901

E-02733

E-02705

E-02858
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The items listed in this catalogue do not represent the complete range. If you are looking for a different type, size, or item, please contact us directly.

Part No. Description MRP

 

 

Part No. Description MRP

41181 8096
8M Extension Hose For High Pressure Washer
HW102, 111, 121.

High Pressure Washer ACCs

3 Teeth Brush Cutter Blade

Hole Dia.: 25.4mm

 
Part No. Description MRP

D-66058 2Teeth Brush Cutter Blade 230mm

D-66064 2Teeth Brush Cutter Blade 255mm

2 Teeth Brush Cutter Blade

Hole Dia.: 25.4mm

 
 

Part No. Description MRP

D-66020 3Teeth Brush Cutter Blade 230mm

D-66042 3Teeth Brush Cutter Blade 305mm

D-66036 3Teeth Brush Cutter Blade 257mm

824

836

932

561

614

Part No. Description MRP

D-66008

Hole Dia.: 25.4mm

4Teeth Brush Cutter Blade 230mm

 D-66014 4Teeth Brush Cutter Blade 255mm

4 Teeth Brush Cutter Blade

702

710

Blade for Lawn Mover

Part No. Description MRP

  671.002.549 Blade For ELM3711

  671.001.427 Blade For ELM4110

  671.146.102 Blade For ELM4621

  671.014.610 Blade For PLM4620N2

1112

1267

1823

1875

 

 
Part No. Description MRP

41165
10M Drain Cleaner Hose For High Pressure 
Washer HW102, 111, 140, 151.

41167
16M Drain Cleaner Hose For High Pressure 
Washer HW102, 140, 151.

High Pressure Washer ACCs

7097

11237

Saw Chain

Part No. Description MRP

1648

2987

2987

1648

2936

2091

3142

1669

1679

2276

2204

1555

1195

4594

1236

1185

1452

1638

1463

1463

1730

1031

1288

1031

1710

1185

1411

1689

1710

Saw Chain 40Cm/16"For UC4041A

Saw Chain 45Cm/18"For DCS5200, 6401, 7301

Saw Chain 45cm/18"

Saw Chain 40cm/16"

Saw Chain 53cm/21"

Saw Chain .325" .058" 38cm 15"

Saw Chain80bx 16

Saw Chain M41 400mm

Saw Chain 35cm/14''3/8''

Saw Chain 60cm/24"

Saw Chain 60cm/24``

Saw Chain M41 350mm

Saw Chain M41 250mm

Saw Chain 45cm/18"

Saw Chain 35cm/14`

Saw Chain Set For Ea3110t

Saw Chain 12set For Ea3200s

Saw Chain Set For Uc4041a

Saw Chain 6 Set For Duc150

Saw Chain Set For Ea4301f

Saw Chain 18 Set For Uc010g

Saw Chain Set For Duc254

Saw Chain Set Duc353

Saw Chain 10 Set For Uc002g

Saw Chain 10 Set For Ey401mp

Saw Chain Set  For Buc250

Saw Chain 4set For Uc101d

Saw Chain 16 Set

Saw Chain Set For Uc4041a

531.291.656

528.099.668

528.099.668

531.291.656

528.099.672

534.686.064

191T92-1

1914F4-0

531.492.652

528.099.684

528.099.680

1914F3-2

1914F1-6

191H51-3

528.092.652

196205-9

191H01-8

196742-3

1912E8-3

196214-8

191H13-1

199075-5

196741-5

191H00-0

191H20-4

196205-9

1910V6-4

191H12-3

191H03-4

442.045.661

165245-8

165247-4

165202-6

165246-6

161846-0

165201-8

168408-5

1910W0-3

165695-7

1400

1360

1164

1164

914

1133

892

1102

2297

1133

Sprocket Nose Bar 450mm For EA4301F45B

Guide Bar 12 For DUA300

Guide Bar 40cm/16`` For UC4020A

Guide Bar 40cm/16`` For UC4030A

Guide Bar 35cm/14`` For Uc3520A

Guide Bar 10 For DUC254

Guide Bar 35cm/14`` For UC3530a

Guide Bar 25cm/10`` For DCS232t

Guide Bar 4 Set For DUC101

Guide Bar 10 For EY2650H

Guide Bar

Part No. Description MRP
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System as a STRAP System as a BELT 
Totally New on the market - unique STRAP Belt System 
with quick release buckles at the ends makes the belt 
multipurpose. Strap with comfortable soft rubber 
shoulder pad makes the lifting more comfortable. 
Fits to all Makita Tool Bags and Cases.

Strap BELT can be easy detached from any Tool Bag or 
Tool Case and worn on the waist as a light-duty tool belt. 

and Holder.

Strap Belt System

E-15394
Reinforced Adjustable
Tool Case

E-15590
Ultimate Lunch Bag & Belt

E-15419
Ultimate Covered Tool Tote

E-15388
Ultimate Adjustable
Tool Case

E-15338
Tape Measure
Holder

E-15322
Knife / Secateur
Holder

E-15316
Universal 
Clip Holder

E-15279
Ultimate 4-Way
Electricians Holder

E-15556
Ultimate Smartphone
Holder

E-05309
Belt Loop - 3 Pack
E-05315
Belt Loop - 6 Pack

E-15198
Ultimate 2 Pocket
Fixing Pouch

E-15300
Looped Hammer & 
Axe Holder

E-15291
Side Gate
Hammer & Tool Holder

E-15578
Thermal Mug & Holder

E-12980
Ultimate Smartphone
Holder XL

E-15562
Thermal Flask & Holder

E-15285
Ultimate 3-Way 
Hammer & Tool Holder

E-15447
Ultimate 3-Way Universal Tool Tote

E-15540
Roll-Top All Weather

E-15534
Roll-Top All Weather
Tube Bag

E-15475
Technician Tool & Laptop Bag

E-15425
Ultimate Gate Mouth
Tool Bag

E-15431
Ultimate Wide
Mouth Tool Bag

E-15403
Ultimate Open Tool Tote

E-15344
Ultimate Chisel &
Tool Holder

E-15213
Roofer & General
Purpose Pouch

E-15182
Universal Pouch
& Drill Holster L/R Handed

E-15207
Ultimate 3 Pocket
Fixing Pouch

E-15263
Zip Top Pouch
- Dual Battery or Fixings

E-15160
Pencil Driver Holster
Universal L/R Handed

E-15154
Drill Holster Universal
L/R Handed

E-05670
1M Guide Rail
Protective Holder

E-05664
1.4M / 1.5M Guide Rail
Protective Holder

E-10920
1.9M Guide Rail
Protective Holder

E-10936
3M Guide Rail
Protective Holder

E-15176
Impact Driver Holster
Universal L/R Handed

E-15257
Fixing Pouch &
Hammer Holder

E-15469
Semi-Rigid Tool Bag

E-15512
Ultimate Chainsaw Bag

E-15241
Ultimate Electricians
Pouch

E-15453
Ultimate 4-Sided Tool Tote

 Over 45 products

within the system

E-12712
Ultimate Heavyweight
Tool Bag with Trolley

E-11782
Ultimate Heavyweight
Tool Bag
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Tool Holders 3rd Generation Technical Solutions

Strap Belt System  with quick release buckles at the ends can 
be easily detached from the Tool Bags and worn on the waist as 
a light-duty tool belt. Fits all Tool Pouches and Holders as well as 
Tool Organizers.

Elastic Loops secures the contents and keeps your tools  

usage from your kit. The loops are able to adapt to perfectly suit 
all tools and accessories.

Waterproof Bottom is a high quality solution for tool bags – rigid, 
wear-resistant and waterproof it keeps tools dry and protected 
from damp and wet surfaces. The reinforced plastic base also 
helps you to keep your tool bag clean.

Anti-Slip Solution 
fall accidents. The high quality polypropylene tape has 
a rubbery surface which helps to keep you tools in place and 

products.

3L Technology  is a unique 3-layer combination of polyesters and 

weatherproof, these amazingly light polypropylene panels are 
made up of three composite layers joined securely in a desirable 

panels means that they can be formed into any shape.

Real Leather  is smooth on the outside with brushed suede  
on the inside. Strong and tough for a long life but soft and supple 

2.0mm - ensuring a top quality product.

Side-Gate Solution lets you easily put the tool in without looking 
at the holder. An additional swing feature ensures your tool is 
kept at a comfortable angle. Made of stainless steel for product 

Durable Riveting  

areas. Washers for greater strength in strategical places are used 
on one or both sides, up and down.



 

Makita Service Centre:

Karnataka
Nagarbhavi:     +91-89518-59831

Maharashtra
Bhiwandi: +91-63648-98769
Pune:       +91-63648-98763

Madhya Pradesh
Indore: +91-73135-93608

Kerala
Cochin: +91-85904-32003

West Bengal 
kolkata: +91-85850-72679          

Uttarakhand
Rudrapur: +91-70425-97756
          

Tamil Nadu
Chennai:      +91-44-2479-2522
Coimbatore: +91-96002-91989

Assam
Guwahati: +91-77956-91083
                  

Delhi
New Delhi: +91-63643-57388

Jharkhand
Jamshedpur: +91-657-2383024

Gujarat
Ahmedabad: +91-96112-42693
Vadodara:      +91-96112-17265

H.O.: Makita Power Tools India Pvt. Ltd.
Unit II Sy. Nos. 93/3 & 93/4, Koralur village, 
Kasaba Hobli, Hoskote Taluk, Bengaluru - 560067
Email: info@makita.in Website: www.makita.in

Follow us on Social Media

All prices are subject to change without prior notice. 
Makita Power Tools has the right to increase or decrease the price as per the market demand / supply.
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